
                    2021 Cross Country
                     Gladewater Bears

Aug 21 Sat Union Grove V, Jv, Ms
Aug 28 Sat Gilmer V, Jv, Ms
Sept 3 Fri Hawkins V, Jv
Sept 11 Sat Hallsville V, Jv, Ms
Sept 16 Thu Quitman V, JV 
Sept 18 Sat Pine Tree Ms
Sept 25 Sat Union Grove V, Jv, Ms

Oct 2 Sat Gladewater V, Jv, Ms
Oct 8 Fri Hawkins V, Jv
Oct 9 Sat Hawkins MS

Oct 13? ? District  V, Jv, Ms
Oct 20? ? Regional V 
Nov 6 ? State  V


